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Compact Laundry Dryer

4KG

GDZ40-188G (Electronic)

Specification

Heating method PTC

Product size(mm) 480X400X560
Packing size(mm) 536X465X595
N.W.(kg) 14.5

G.W.(kg) 16.5

Drum volumecl) 36

Dryer power(w) 850W
Timer(min) 180
40'HQ(pcs) 440
Function

e Touch control panel

® 180Mins dry timer

o Adjustable tem from 0-60 degree
e UV sterilization disinfection

® |ntelligent drying

® PTCdryer

4KG GDZ40-168E (Mechanica)
Specification
Heating method PTC
Product size(mm) 480X400X560
Packing size(mm) 536X465X595
N.W.(kg) 14.5
G.W.(kg) 16.5
Drum volumec(l) 36
Dryer power(w) 850W
Timer(min) 180
40'HQ(pcs) 440
Function
e Mechanical control panel
® 180Mins dry timer
e 30Mins Cold air care function
e PTCdryer




Compact Laundry Dryer

4KG GDZ40-288G (Electronic)
Specification
Heating method PTC
Product size(mm) 480X400X560
Packing size(mm) 536X465X595
N.W.(kg) 14.5
G.W.(kg) 16.5
Drum volume(l) 36
Dryer power(w) 850W
Timer(min) 180
40'HQ(pcs) 440
Function
e Touch control panel
® 180Mins dry timer
o Adjustable tem from 0-60 degree
e UV sterilization disinfection
® [ntelligent drying
e PTC dryer

4KG

GDZ40-368E (Mechanica)

Specification

Heating method PTC

Product size(mm) 480X400X560
Packing size(mm) 536X465X595
N.W.(kg) 14.5

G.W.(kg) 16.5

Drum volume(l) 36

Dryer power(w) 850W
Timer(min) 180
40'HQ(pcs) 440
Function

e Mechanical control panel

® 180Mins dry timer

e S80Mins Cold air care function

e PTCdryer




Compact Laundry Dryer

i GDZ40-388G (Electronic)
Specification
Heating method PTC
Product size(mm) 480X400X560
Packing size(mm) 536X465X595
N.W.(kg) 14.5
G.W.(kg) 16.5
Drum volume(l) 36
Dryer power(w) 850W
Timer(min) 180
40'HQ(pcs) 440
Function
e Touch control panel
® 180Mins dry timer
e Adjustable tem from 0-60 degree
e UV sterilization disinfection
® |ntelligent drying
® PTCdryer

4KG GDZ40-488G (Electronic)
Specification
Heating method PTC
Product size(mm) 480X400X560
Packing size(mm) 536X465X595
N.W.(kg) 14.5
G.W.(kg) 16.5
Drum volume(l) 36
Dryer power(w) 850W
Timer(min) 180
40'HQ(pcs) 440
Function
e Touch control panel
® 180Mins dry timer
e Adjustable tem from 0-60 degree
e UV sterilization disinfection
® |ntelligent drying
® PTC dryer







Mini Auto Washing Machine

XQB30-688G

Specification

Product size( mm)
Packing size( mm)
N.W.(kg)

G.W.(kg)

Washing power

High temp wash power
Max Water level(l)
40'HQ(pcs)

Function

345X395X610
410X455X650
13

14.5

230W

1230W

13

580

Stainless steel inner tub

60-80 degree high temp wash +
High power air drying function
Stainless steel inner tub and impeller p
24delay hours start, Auto shut off impeller
10 Wash program options

Stainless steel

Child lock
6 Water level options

XQB30-668L

Specification

Product size( mm) 345X395X610
Packing size( mm) 410X455X650
N.W.(kg) 13

G.W.(kg) 14.5

Washing power 230W

Max Water level(l) 13

40'HQ(pcs) 580

Function Stainless steel inner tub
+

e Blue light sterilization Plastic impeller

® High power air drying function

e Stainless steel inner tub and plastic impeller

e 24delay hours start, Auto shut off

® 10 Wash program options

® Child lock

® ¢ Water level options




Auto Washing Machine

XQB52-168

Specification

Product size( mm) 470X470X785
Packing size(mm) 510X510X815
N.W.(kg) 18

G.W.(kg) 20

Washing power&spin power 380W/260W
Max Water level(l) 30.5
40'HQ(pcs) 276
Function

e 8 water level selections

® High power air drying function

e Stainless steel inner tub and plastic impeller
e 24delay hours start, Auto shut off

® 5 \Wash program options

® Blue light

® Child lock

XQB75-A10

Specification

Product size( mm) 535X540X910
Packing size(mm) 560X560X925
N.W.(kg) 25

G.W.(kg) 27

Washing power&spin power 480W/360W
Max Water level(l) 46
40'HQ(pcs) 208
Function

e 4 water level selections

® High power air drying function

e Stainless steel inner tub and plastic impeller
e 24delay hours start, Auto shut off

® 5 Wash program options

® Blue light

® Child lock




Auto Washing Machine

6KG XQB90-1916

Specification

Product size( mm) 550X560X935
Packing size(mm) 590X590X970
N.W.(kg) 52

G.W.(kg) 34

Washing power&spin power 480W/360W
Max Water level(l) 53
40'HQ(pcs) 200
Function

e 8 water level selections

® High power air drying function

e Stainless steel inner tub and plastic impeller
e 24delay hours start, Auto shut off

® 5 Wash program options

® Blue light

® Child lock

8KG XQB100-1806

Specification

Product size( mm) 582X590X945
Packing size(mm) 610X635X1000
N.W.(kg) 36

G.W.(kg) 38

Washing power&spin power 480W/360W
Max Water level(l) 59
40'HQ(pcs) 150
Function

e 10 water level selections

® High power air drying function

® Stainless steel inner tub and plastic impeller
e 24delay hours start, Auto shut off

® 5 Wash program options

® Child lock




Auto Washing Machine

8KG XQB90-1919

Specification

Product size( mm) 612X629X975
Packing size(mm) 645X665X1005
N.W.(kg) 38

G.W.(kg) 40

Washing power&spin power 480W/360W
Max Water level(l) 61
40'HQ(pcs) n4
Function

e 8 Water level selections

® High power air drying function

e Stainless steel inner tub and plastic impeller
e 24delay hours start, Auto shut off

® 5 \Wash program options

® Child lock

XQB150-2006

Specification

Product size( mm) 625X635X1000
Packing size(mm) 675X688X1025
N.W.(kg) 40

G.W.(kg) 42

Washing power&spin power 480W/360W
Max Water level(l) 65

40'HQ(pcs) 102
Function

e 10 water level selections

® High power air drying function

e Stainless steel inner tub and plastic impeller

e 24delay hours start, Auto shut off

® 5 Wash program options

® Child lock




Twin Tub Washing Machine

(6.5KG/4.2KG )
XPB90-2268S
Specification
Product size( mm) 730x430x853
Packing size(mm) 760x445x863
N.W.(kg) 19
G.W.(kg) 20
Washing power&spin power 360W/150W
Max Water level(l) 62
40'HQ(pcs) 225
Function
® Quick wash
® High power air drying function
e Plastic inner tub and plastic impeller
e 15delay hours start, auto shut off
® 3 washing program options
® Childlock

XPB110-2012

Specification

Product size( mm) 780x440x920
Packing size(mm) 820x480x960
N.W.(kg) 22

G.W.(kg) 24

Washing power&spin power 420W/160W
Max Water level(l) 65
40'HQ(pcs) 128
Function

e Quick wash

® High power air drying function

e Plastic inner tub and plastic impeller

o 15delay hours start, auto shut off

® 3 washing program options

® Child lock




Twin Tub Washing Machine

(8.0KG/5.5KG )

XPB120-2011S

Specification
@) = P = Product size( mm) 780x440x920
b S @ i Packing size(mm) 820x480x960
- e N.W.(kg) 22
g ; G.W.(kg) 24
/ S i Washing power&spin power 420W/160W
> Max Water level(l) 65
40'HQ(pcs) 128
Function
e Quick wash
® High power air drying function
e Plastic inner tub and plastic impeller
e 15delay hours start, auto shut off
® 3 washing program options
® Child lock

XPB138-2288

Specification

Product size( mm) 790x480x9358
Packing size(mm) 50X515X955
N.W.(kg) 23

G.W.(kg) 25

Washing power&spin power 420W/160W
Max Water level(l) 80
40'HQ(pcs) 120
Function

® Quick wash

® High power air drying function

e Plastic inner tub and plastic impeller

e 15delay hours start, auto shut off

e 3 washing program options

® Child lock




Twin Tub Washing Machine

(15.8KG/6.5KG )

XPB158-2126

Specification

Product size( mm) 860x500x980
Packing size(mm) 900x545x1065
N.W.(kg) 27

G.W.(kg) 29

Washing power&spin power 580W/180W
Max Water level(l) 91.5
40'HQ(pcs) 12
Function

e Quick wash

® High power air drying function

e Plastic inner tub and plastic impeller

e Stainless steel inner tub and plastic impeller
® 15delay hours start, auto shut off

® 3 washing program options

® Child lock

XPB188-8088

Specification

Product size( mm) 900x520x1020
Packing size(mm) 930x550x1035
N.W.(kg) 30

G.W.(kg) 32

Washing power&spin power 640W/180W
Max Water level(l) 108
40'HQ(pcs) 112
Function

e Quick wash

® High power air drying function

e Plastic inner tub and plastic impeller

e 15delay hours start, auto shut off

® 3 washing program options

® Child lock




Shoes washing machine

XQB52-168

Specification

Product size( mm) 470X470X785
Packing size(mm) 510X510X815
N.W.(kg) 18

G.W.(kg) 20

Washing power&spin power 380W/260W
Max Water level(l) 30.5
40'HQ(pcs) 276
Function

e One key automatic laundry

® One key automatic shoe washing

® 12 programs optional

e Cleaning bucket and air drying

® 3 water level optional

® The brush is removable

XQB75-A10

Specification

Product size( mm) 535X540X910
Packing size(mm) 560X560X925
N.W.(kg) 25

G.W.(kg) 27

Washing power&spin power 480W/360W
Max Water level(l) 46
40'HQ(pcs) 208
Function

e One key automatic laundry

® One key automatic shoe washing

e 12 programs optional

o Cleaning bucket and air drying

® 3 water level optional

® The brushis removable




Shoes washing machine

Integral brush type 2IN1

=i ®

FZAOERMA
SHOES WASHING MACHINE 48
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